
2008高崎市中学校駅伝競走大会男子結果

順位
記録

No. チーム
第１区 第２区 第３区 第４区 第５区 第６区

ｺﾒﾝﾄ
4.2km 3.8km 3.8km 3.8km 3.8km 3.8km

1 1:19:11 13
茂木 涼(3) 浦野 悟(3) 金田 杏哉(2) 廣木 大地(3) 中川 悠(2) 長壁 拓郎(3)

榛名A (1) 13:46 (2) 27:30 (2) 40:30 (1) 53:19 (1) 1:06:20 (1) 1:19:11
(1) 13:46 NSR (7) 13:44 (1) 13:00 NSR (1) 12:49 ESR (1) 13:01 NSR (1) 12:51

2 1:21:41 225
角田健太郎(3) 青木 優貴(2) 小笠原伊武希(2) 宮本 一生(3) 前原 皐希(3) 小林 佳祐(3)

中央中等 (3) 14:05 (1) 27:03 (1) 40:14 (2) 54:43 (2) 1:08:17 (2) 1:21:41
(3) 14:05 (1) 12:58 (3) 13:11 (10) 14:29 (2) 13:34 (4) 13:24

3 1:22:16 126
池田 卓矢(1) 加藤 諒(3) 牛窪 浩平(2) 峯岸 大樹(3) 小池 和生(3) 田中 渉(3)

高南A (4) 14:36 (6) 28:17 (3) 41:21 (3) 55:01 (3) 1:08:57 (3) 1:22:16
(4) 14:36 (5) 13:41 (2) 13:04 NSR (2) 13:40 (3) 13:56 (3) 13:19

4 1:24:45 22
遠藤 克也(2) 笹澤 健太(1) 平林 駿(2) 平山 達也(2) 茂木 洋晃(1) 増田 幸将(2)

新町 (2) 14:02 (3) 27:45 (5) 41:50 (6) 57:13 (6) 1:11:38 (4) 1:24:45
(2) 14:02 (6) 13:43 (8) 14:05 (16) 15:23 (8) 14:25 (2) 13:07

5 1:24:47 16
一倉 祥平(2) 津久井祐貴(3) 石井 輝(2) 朝香 博彦(2) 石井 暁(2) 原田 輝(3)

倉渕A (5) 14:49 (5) 28:14 (4) 41:44 (4) 55:39 (4) 1:09:48 (5) 1:24:47
(5) 14:49 (3) 13:25 (4) 13:30 (5) 13:55 (4) 14:09 (13) 14:59

6 1:25:58 114
大谷 拓嗣(2) 宮崎 陽(3) 築比地悠輔(3) 上原 亮(3) 遠間 理亜(2) 笹谷 朋弘(2)

第一 (10) 15:12 (4) 28:10 (6) 42:40 (5) 56:38 (5) 1:11:18 (6) 1:25:58
(10) 15:12 (1) 12:58 (15) 14:30 (6) 13:58 (11) 14:40 (9) 14:40

7 1:26:36 207
櫻澤健太郎(3) 染谷 健太(2) 平田 翔也(2) 中島 成寿(3) 田中 善喜(1) 須田 修平(3)

群馬南 (7) 14:53 (7) 28:20 (8) 43:12 (10) 57:56 (7) 1:12:14 (7) 1:26:36
(7) 14:53 (4) 13:27 (16) 14:52 (15) 14:44 (5) 14:18 (7) 14:22

8 1:27:03 119
中野 智也(3) 斉田 真也(3) 唐木沢真也(3) 田代 和也(3) 加藤 拓哉(2) 福田 駿(3)

中尾A (8) 15:04 (10) 29:12 (11) 43:29 (8) 57:20 (8) 1:12:28 (8) 1:27:03
(8) 15:04 (14) 14:08 (13) 14:17 (3) 13:51 (13) 15:08 (8) 14:35

9 1:27:07 122
目黒 堯哉(3) 山田 京平(1) 柳澤 潤也(3) 並木 啓汰(1) 齋藤 浩太(1) 田島 直人(2)

佐野 (6) 14:51 (8) 28:55 (7) 43:11 (7) 57:19 (10) 1:12:52 (9) 1:27:07
(6) 14:51 (13) 14:04 (10) 14:16 (7) 14:08 (17) 15:33 (6) 14:15

10 1:27:18 120
眞下 智樹(3) 小和田廣士(3) 相川 雄輔(3) 松井 景嗣(3) 増田 雅哉(3) 木村 修人(3)

片岡A (17) 15:55 (15) 29:49 (13) 43:38 (11) 58:10 (14) 1:13:12 (10) 1:27:18
(17) 15:55 (8) 13:54 (5) 13:49 (11) 14:32 (12) 15:02 (5) 14:06

11 1:27:44 117
伊藤 慶太(2) 樋口 愛稀(2) 飯野 光司(3) 浅野 大岳(3) 樋口 岬(3) 関口 夢人(3)

並榎 (16) 15:36 (13) 29:38 (12) 43:37 (12) 58:19 (9) 1:12:41 (11) 1:27:44
(16) 15:36 (11) 14:02 (7) 13:59 (14) 14:42 (6) 14:22 (15) 15:03

12 1:28:05 203
湯浅 叶也(2) 三輪 琢人(3) 丸山 大梧(3) 三輪 健人(3) 後藤 公平(3) 女屋 崇(3)

寺尾 (19) 16:21 (17) 30:36 (16) 44:52 (15) 59:00 (15) 1:13:23 (12) 1:28:05
(19) 16:21 (16) 14:15 (10) 14:16 (7) 14:08 (7) 14:23 (10) 14:42

13 1:28:11 125
田中 仕(2) 今井 貴秀(3) 持田 凌太(3) 酒井 和史(3) 鈴木 諒(2) 澤村 智(2)

南八幡 (11) 15:27 (11) 29:24 (9) 43:16 (9) 57:48 (13) 1:13:10 (13) 1:28:11
(11) 15:27 (9) 13:57 (6) 13:52 (11) 14:32 (14) 15:22 (14) 15:01

14 1:28:14 213
木村 聡(3) 五十嵐悠太(3) 中曽根雅徳(3) 並松 和矢(3) 山崎 椋介(3) 高橋 拓也(3)

矢中A (13) 15:29 (14) 29:40 (14) 43:49 (13) 58:25 (11) 1:13:02 (14) 1:28:14
(13) 15:29 (15) 14:11 (9) 14:09 (13) 14:36 (10) 14:37 (16) 15:12

15 1:29:15 115
渡辺 聖(3) 鈴木 渉太(3) 深尾 将平(3) 波多野史隼(3) 小山田 聖(2) 片岡 力(1)

高松 (14) 15:31 (12) 29:34 (15) 44:35 (14) 58:27 (12) 1:13:02 (15) 1:29:15
(14) 15:31 (12) 14:03 (17) 15:01 (4) 13:52 (9) 14:35 (18) 16:13

16 1:30:23 124
野口 達也(2) 朝倉 将太(2) 浅沼 駿介(2) 島田 智史(2) 山田 祥隆(2) 大澤 慎悟(1)

倉賀野 (18) 16:21 (18) 30:39 (17) 44:59 (17) 59:20 (16) 1:14:45 (16) 1:30:23
(18) 16:21 (17) 14:18 (14) 14:20 (9) 14:21 (15) 15:25 (17) 15:38

17 1:30:24 12
佐野 正明(1) 松井 優也(1) 氏原 勇祐(2) 佐藤 尚宏(2) 波呂 和紀(1) 斉藤 進(1)

箕郷 (9) 15:10 (9) 29:09 (10) 43:25 (16) 59:18 (17) 1:15:27 (17) 1:30:24
(9) 15:10 (10) 13:59 (10) 14:16 (18) 15:53 (19) 16:09 (12) 14:57

18 1:33:35 11
飯沼 裕慧(1) 清水 和久(1) 近藤 拓人(1) 寺口 守(2) 赤坂 晃輝(2) 植木 悠介(2)

群馬中央 (12) 15:28 (16) 30:23 (18) 45:54 (18) 1:03:18 (18) 1:18:49 (18) 1:33:35
(12) 15:28 (18) 14:55 (18) 15:31 (19) 17:24 (16) 15:31 (11) 14:46

19 1:37:27 118
阿部 圭佑(1) 国分 克生(1) 田原 諒也(1) 松本 享也(1) 長峰 圭佑(1) 日野 翔斗(1)

豊岡 (15) 15:34 (19) 31:16 (19) 48:04 (19) 1:03:52 (19) 1:19:52 (19) 1:37:27
(15) 15:34 (19) 15:42 (19) 16:48 (17) 15:48 (18) 16:00 (19) 17:35

区間記録 13:57 12:47 13:10 12:49 13:14 12:46

NSR=区間新記録
ESR=区間ﾀｲ記録


